
  

 

#34  Evan O’Keefe 
Evanokeefe1@icloud.com  
Uncommitted 
 

2024  BEADLING SOCCER CLUB 
 

2006 BOYS SHOWCASE TEAM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Head Coach: Rob Eldridge 
Email: eldge68@gmail.com 

Phone: (412) 414-3066 
 

Head Coach: Ervin Gosto 
Email:  Ervin.Gosto@gmail.com 

Phone: (412) 874-2914 
 
 

Twitter:  @BeadlingSoccer 
Instagram:  Beadlingsc 
Website:  Beadling.com 

 #42  Dylan Scheel 
Dylan.scheel06@gmail.com 
Uncommitted 
 

2024  

    

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

#0   Dante Accamando 
Daccamando13@gmail.com                               
Uncommitted 

 
2024 
 

  
#13  Adam Cendroski 
Adam.cendroski@gmail.com 
Uncommitted 

2024 

 

#1   Jaxon Camp 
Jaxoncamp2024@gmail.com 
Uncommitted 

 
2024 
 

 

 
#14  Charlie Bacdayan 
cwbacdayan@gmail.com 
Uncommitted 

2025 

 

#2   Evan Bonato 
Bonatoe2@gmail.com 
Uncommitted 

 
2025 
 

 

 
#17  Zachary Barzd 
zbarzd@gmail.com  
Uncommitted 

2025 

 

#3   Joey Vojtas 
vojtasjoey@gmail.com 
Uncommitted 

2024  

 
#18  Parker Weiss 
parkeralanweiss@gmail.com  
Uncommitted 

2025 

 

#8  J.J. Porter 
25jeffreyporter@penntrafford.org 
Uncommitted 

 
2025 
 

 

 
#23  Jacob Beisheim 
Jakebeisheim@gmail.com  
Uncommitted 

2024 

 

#9  Tresz McLeod 
Mcleod654@yahoo.com 
Uncommitted 

 
2025 
 

  
#24   Anthony Scalise 
anthscales@comcast.com  
Uncommitted 

2024 

 

#10  Cy Garcia 
Ctg0312@gmail.com 
Uncommitted 

2024  

 
#26   Parker Brennan 
Parkerjbrennan@aol.com  
Uncommitted 

2024 

 

#12  Logan Sawich 
ljsawich@gmail.com  
Uncommitted 

2024  

 #33  Nathan Froelich 
froelichn@yahoo.com 
Uncommitted 

2024 

 


